Date Commission Expires

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF PANSAGE	API NO. 15- 193-20,577-00-00
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DEVISION OF THE COMPLETION FORM	County Thomas
ACC-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	NW NW SE - Sec. 32 Twp. 95 Rge. 33 X
Operator: License # 5135	2310 V Feet from (S/N (circle one) Line of Section
John O. Farmer, Inc.	$2310$ $\checkmark$ Feet from (E/W (circle one) Line of Section
Address P.O. Box 352	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
	Lunsway Well # 1
City/State/Zip Russell, KS 67665	
Purchaser:	Producing Formation
Operator Contact Person: Marge Schulte	
Phone ( <u>913)</u> 483-3144	Elevation: Ground 3181' KB 3186'
Contractor: Name: Shields Drilling Co., Inc.	Total Depth 4771 PBTD
License: 5655	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Fee
Wellsite Geologist: John O. Farmer IV	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? YesX!
Designate Type of Completion	If yes, show depth set Fee
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	feet depth tow/sx cmt
Gas ENHR SIGW Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc	) Drilling Fluid Management Plan AITIL 0,
If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Operator:	Chloride content $13,000$ ppm Fluid volume $1,800$ bb
Well Name:	
·	
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	(not hauled)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBTD	Operator Name
Commingled Docket No Dual Completion Docket No	Lease NameLicense No
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Quarter Sec Twp S RngE/W
10-25-91 11-4-91 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No
Specification of the complete confidence of the confidence of the complete confidence of the confidenc	33.33
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days   Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the important compared to the compa	Ill be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well in side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of he form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS ells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complic
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to	the best of my knowledge.
signature St. D. Factor II	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Title President Date	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY  Letter of Confidentiality Attached  11-21-91  C
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 21st day of No	C 🛩 Geologist Report Received
subscribed and sworm to before we this $\sqrt{2180}$ day of $-\sqrt{80}$ 19 $-\sqrt{91}$ .	STATE (IORPORAXION COMMISSIBLE Ibution

me this 21st day of November . RECEIVED

STATE GORPORATION COMMISSION FIBRED

Margaret A. Schulte NOV 2 2 1991 (Specify)

MARGARET A SCHULTE

My Appt Exp. 1-27-93

Wireline Log Received

Geologist Report Received

RECEIVED

STATE GORPORATION COMMISSION FIBRED

KCC SWD/Rep

KGS Plug Other

(Specify)

Wichita, Kansas

Wireline Log Received

Geologist Report Received

RECEIVED

STATE GORPORATION COMMISSION

KCC SWD/Rep

(Specify)

Wichita, Kansas

Wireline Log Received

Geologist Report Received

RECEIVED

STATE GORPORATION COMMISSION

Wichita, Kansas

Wireline Log Received

Geologist Report Received

RECEIVED

STATE GORPORATION COMMISSION

KCC SWD/Rep

(Specify)

T	n	E	T	un

Operator NameJo	ohn O. Farn	ner, Inc.	Lease Name	L	nsway Well # 1			
32 - 00	2 22	Eest	County		nomas	····		
ec. 32 Twp. 9S	Rge. <u>33</u>	X West						
MSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, time ydrostatic pressures f more space is need	e tool open a , bottom hole	nd closed, flowing temperature, fluid re	and shut-in pres	sures, whet	her shut-in pro	ssure rea	ched static leve	
rill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional	• •	X Yes I No	Log	Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample	
amples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	X Yes No	Name Anhydrit		Тор 2700		Datum (+486)	
ores Taken		☐ Yes ☒ No	Base/Anh Heebner	ıy.	2728 4079		(+458) (-893)	
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		X Yes -No	Lansing Muncie C	reek	412( 4255	) <b>'</b> 5 <b>'</b>	(-934) (-1069)	
ist All E.Logs Run:			Stark	1	4336		(-1150)	
A Guard Log			Base/LKC Pawnee	•	4396 4523		(-1210) (-1337)	
OPY OF SHIELDS CONTINUED ON SI			Cherokee   Johnson   Mississi	Zone	4611 4654 4732	, † . †	(-1425) (-1468) (-1546)	
		CASING RECORD	т. т р		4732		(-1546) (-1590)	
	Report al	L strings set-condu	بن نے ہوں نکن ی	sed ntermediate,	production, et	c.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percen Additives	
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	20#	368'	60-40 Pozmi	x 230	3% C.C., 2%	
	! !	ADDITIDDA	CEMENTING/SQUEE	ZE RECORD	,	<u> </u>	1	
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	1	Type and Percent	t Additive	8	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone								
Shots Per Foot		RECORD - Bridge Plu e of Each Interval P			racture, Shot,   Kind of Mater		Ueeze Record Depth	
						*****		
	1.00			-		- M.J.		
UBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	□ <sub>Y•s</sub> □	No		
ate of First, Resume	od Production,	SWD or Inj.   Produ	cing Method Ft	owing Pum	ping Gas Li	ft 🗆 Oti	ner (Explain)	
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	oil	Bbls. Gas	Ncf Water	Bbls.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity	
sposition of Gas:			THOD OF COMPLETIC				roduction Interva	
Vented Sold (If vented, subm		open Open	Hole Perf.	Dually	Comp. Commi	ngled _		

\*\*

# ORIGINAL193-20577-00-00

SIDE TWO (Page Two)

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY

OPERATOR John O. Farmer, Inc. LEASE NAME

Lunsway

SEC.32 TWP.9S RGE.33W

FILL IN WELL LOG AS REO	SHOW GEOLOGICAL MARKERS, LOGS RU OR OTHER DESCRIPTIVE INFORMATIO			
cluding depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and FORMATION DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC.	and recoveries.			
DST #1 4305-4337' (Lansing "J" zone) Tooloopen 30-30-60-60 Weak blow on both opens Rec: 25' watery mud (15% water, chl. 3,8 FP: 26-26, 28-28 SIP: 1090-(?) (2nd SIP invalid) HP: 2234-2191 BHT: 112° F	<b>ТОР</b>		NAME	DEPTH
DST #2 4328-4349' (Lansing "K" zone) Tool open 45-45-60-60 Fair blow increased to strong blow (both opens) Rec: 110' gas in pipe, 5' oil, 85' sligh watery mud (4% oil, 20% water) 480' muddy; water w/speck oil (chlorides 26,000 ppm) FP: 41-128, 148-242 SIP: 1121-1112 HP: 2245-2232	tly oilcut			
BHT: 114° F  DST #3 4359-4376' (Lansing "L" zone) Tool open 30-30-30 Very weak blow on both opens Rec: 5' slightly oilcut mud (6% oil)				
			RECEIV STATE CORPORATION NOV 2 2	I COMMISSION
			CONSERVATION Wichita, Ka	DIVISION



# 15-193-20577-00-00 ORIGINAL <

Russell. Kansas

WELL LOG

Operator:

John O. Farmer, Inc.

Well:

Lunsway #1

Commenced:

October 25, 1991

Completed:

November 4, 1991

Contractor:

Shields Drilling Co.

CASING RECORD

Size

Run

Pulled

8 5/8" 368' Cmtd. w/230 sax

Well Description: NW NW SE

Sec. 32-9S-33W

Thomas Co., Kansas

Elevation:

3,186' KB

Treatment:

Production:

D & A

Tops:

Sand & Shale Shale Anhydrite Shale

Shale & Lime

Lime

2,140' 2,698'

2,729'

3,447'

4,063'

4,771' RTD

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOV 22 1991

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

ORIGINAL 15-193-20577-00-00
Nov. 5, 1991

OPERATOR:	JOHN O. FARMER, INC. RUSSELL, KANSAS			#1 E 32-9-33 County, Kan	sas
CONTRACTOR:	Shields Drilling Co, I	nc.			
	Shields Bldg. Main St	reet			
	Russell, KS 67665		·		
	Spud Date 10-25-1991				
	Set <u>368</u> . <u>8 5/</u>	8 <u>"</u> cas	sing,	230	_sx. cement
	Completed 10-26-91 at	1:55 a.m.	-		
	Plugged: 11-	4-91	· .		
CREW:	Rig # 2				
	Toolpusher	Burt Beery			
	Drillers	Larry McAd	loo		
		Burt Beery			
		Steve Meye	er		
RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION	Fall and Associates 511 N. Griffith Oberlin, KS 67749				. *
	Ground Level	3181'		<del></del>	
NOV 2 2 1991	Kelly Bushing	3186'	·		
CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas	All measurements shown	are from Ke	elly Bus	ning.	
SAMPLES:	Ten foot interval	s from 370	00 '	to	
	4771' , and	fo	oot inte	rvals from	
	to	R.T.	.D. All	samples	•
	were examined and descr Sample Bureau, Wichita,		ent to t	ne Wichita	
DRILLING TIME:	One foot interva	als from 3	700	to	

## FORMATION TOPS:

# ORIGINAL 15-193-20577-00-00

			STRUCTURAL RELATION
FORMATION	LOG TOP	SAMPLE TOP	TO 1st ENERGY
Anhydrite	2700 (+486)	2697 (+489)	<b>-</b> 7
Base Anhy	2728 (+458)	2729 (+457)	-3
Tarkio	3734 (-548)		-4
Howard	3798 (-612)		-2
Heebner	4079 (-893)	4073 (-887)	<b>-</b> 3
Toronto	4102 (-916)	4099 (-913)	-3
Lansing	4120 (-934)	4166 (-930)	-2
Muncie Creek	4255 (-1069)	4252 (-1066)	<del>-</del> 5
Stark Shale	4336 (-1150)	4334 (-1148)	-4
Base KC	4396 (-1210)	4392 (-1206)	<del>-</del> 2
Pawnee	4523 (-1337)	4520 (-1334)	-1
Cherokee	4611 (-1425)	4602 (-1416)	-4
Johnson Zone	4654 (-1468)	4646 (-1460)	-4
Mississippi	4732 (-1546)	4730 (-1544)	Flat
TD	4776 (-1590)	4771 (-1585)	
	· · ·	• • •	

<sup>\*</sup> Structural relation compared to Log Top, sample tops need to be adjusted down 5' to correlate with E-Log tops.

## SAMPLE DESCRIPTION:

Howard 3800-10'	Limestone, white to gray, fine grained wackestone, dense, trace of scattered dead oil stain, no free oil, no odor, no porosity.
Lansing H 4267-75	Limestone, light tan to white, fine to medium grained wackestone, fossils rounded (ool.), poor intergranular porosity, trace of scattered light brown stain, no show free oil, very faint odor.
Lansing I 4302-4311	Limestone, white to gray, fine to medium grained packstone, with rounded fossil grains, trace poor moldic and vuggy porosity, mostly tight, trace of light brown staining, mostly dark dead oil stain. No free oil, no odor. DST#1 - (see below.)
Lansing J 4322-4333'	Limestone, white to cream color, fine to medium grained mudstone, tight, 3 to 5% sample with good vuggy and pinpoint

porosity, all with stain, good show of free oil in porosity,

fair to good odor, rest of sample tight, no shows.

DST #1 4305'-4337'
30"-30"-60"-60"
Weak blow on both opens
Recovered:
25' watery mud (15% water, 85% mud)
Flow pressure: 26-26#, 28-28#
Shut-in pressure: 1090-30# (2nd open f led)
Hydrostatic pressure: 2234-2191#
Bottom hole temperature-112°F
Well chlorides-2,000 ppm
Recovery chlorides-3,800 ppm

# ORIGINAL 15-193-20577-00-00

Lansing K 4344-4361'

Limestone, white to light tan, meduim to course grained packstone, fair to good wuggy and intergranular porosity. Around 5-10% of sample with a good show of free oil, good saturation, good odor.

DST #2 4328'-4349' 45"-45"-60"-60" 1st open-fair to strong blow 2nd open-fair blow Recovered: 110' gas in pipe 5' Cl. O. 85' SOCWM (4% O, 20% W, 76% M) 180' MW, with O. Spks, (38% M, 67% W) 300' MW, with O. Spks. (5% M, 95% W) FP: 41-128#, 148-242# SIP: 1121-1112# HP: 2245-2232# BHT: 1140F Well chlorides: 2,000 ppm Recovery chlorides: 26,000 ppm

Lansing L 4371-4378

Limestone, whit to light tan, finegrained mudstone, dense, 6 to 8 pieces in tray with fair vuggy porosity with a good show of free oil, stain dark, fain odor. All porosity with show. Rest of sample mostly tight, no show.

DST #3 4359'-4376'
30"-30"-30"-30"
1st open-weak blow (1/2-1/2")
2nd open-v. weak blow (1/4")
Recovered:
5' OCM (6% O, 94% M)
(Good layer clean oil on top of test tool)
FP: 15-15# 15-15#
SIP: 19-19#
HP: 2259-2206#
BHT: 114°F
Well chlorides: 3,000 ppm
Recovery chlorides: 3,000 ppm

Johnson Zone . 4646-4652' Limestone, white, finegrained mudstone, poor intergranular porosity, 3-5% of sample with fair pinpoint and vuggy porosity with good black (very dark black) stain. Around 5% of sample with stain and poor to no porosity. 30% of samples with stain contain free oil (thick black droplets). Fair to poor flourensce, and cut. All porosity with some stain, trace of free oil droplets on water surface, faint odor.

4656-4665'

Limestone. As above, slightly less sample with show and less porosity, fair odor.

4668-4675'

Limestone, white to light gray, mostly finegrained, a trace of medium grained packstone, poor intergranular and pinpoint porosity, 10% of sample with good stain (dary black thick oil), around 30% of samples with show contain dark black free oil, more live free oil (light brown oil droplets) towards base of this section, poor odor.

## ORIGINAL

15-193-20577-00-00

Johnson Zone 4680-4686'

Limestone, as above, less show.

\* Note: these depths taken from sample log, need to adjust down 5' to correlate with E-Log.

### PLUGGING ORDERS:

Plug #1 @ 2700' w/25 sks. cement
Plug #2 @ 1885' w/100 sks. cement
Plug #3 @ 420' w/40 sks. cement
Plug #4 @ 40' w/10 sks. cement
15 sks. cement in rathole
10 sks. cement in mousehole

200 sks. total - 60/40 Pozmix, 6% gel, 1/4 lb. flowseal

Completed @ 9:00 P.M., 11-4-91

### REMARKS & RECOMMENDATIONS:

Due to the lack of shows, and shows tested via drill stem tests, which gave up saltwater or were tight, the John O. Farmer, Inc., Lunsway #1 was plugged and abandoned on 11-4-91. The Lansing J, K, & L zones exhibited shows in samples and were further evaluated by drill stem tests, which all turned up negative results. The Johnson Zone also has shows in samples, but was extremely tight in evaluating the R. A Guard Log run Great Guns. The Lansing H and I, Tarkio, and Howard Zones were all condemned by very poor to no shows in samples and also appeared tight on the log.

Structurally, the test hole could have produced commercial amounts of hydrocarbons from several zones, but lack of porosity and shows kept these zones from producing. It was of the opinion of this geologist, that this test hole be plugged and abandoned.

Respectfully submitted,

hn O. Farmer IV, Geologist

	URTON SI	ERVICES		WELL	L NO.		LEASE_	LUNSWAY TICKET NO. 194918
, J(	OB LO	<b>G</b>		CUST	OME	John	0. F	
FORM 201	3 R-2		RIG	Doe		Pluy	o Ab	
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME VEBLA (GAL)	PUM	PS C	PRESSURE	(PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS 77-000
	11:00				- ,			Called out
7:37	1400		34. ;	16	J. V.		< 4 ±	on Lar. Setup truck
. 444	1 Marie 1		1		1	1	****	kg leging down D.P.
4. 小学是	7515				1.564 (1.1	A COL		Runin Pluising Stands 16 9700
	1615	4	6					Pump 5 . How sports
A		4	7.3				•	25 sts 60/40 poz 6% Gel, 14" Florele /sk
42.4	\$ . T		3					Pump 3 " How spaces
* , <b>*</b>			34.75					34.75 Med to Balance
-	1630	9.00					, ,	Huy down pull D. P. to 1585
	17\$5	•	5					5351 1/30
	1 1		213		,			100 SK's Could
			3					350 1/20
			17.5				3.5	17.5351 Mud
	1725							PUH QP. to 490
	1825		5	,	4			5 54 1/50
			116	43%				40.16 0.0
	,		<b>33</b>		74	A . A	A STATE OF THE STA	354 11,0
and the second of the second o	1340			7 3 C	1		100	Pull Al at of hile
***	Swo	*(4)			2.	的体验式		push Top Play down 40' Solid Bridge
	2005		29		13			tump 10 H r. T 40 to suplace
***		Tanaka sa Maja	4.3		/ **** ********************************		Alleria (Maria) Rento (Mário Angelo)	15 st, in that hele
			7.9					10 Per Mucse hele
*	2015							wash of fack up touck
	2100				-			Job Complete
			• 3.4•	4 - S	, i.e.		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	The Conference of the Conferen
• • •	0 e-~ √ 3-603	1 - <b>2</b> - <b>2</b> - <b>3</b>		÷ (2		3, 7, 3, 2	Jan Sagar	
-	Same of the same o	e Serve				Section 1	e de la companya de l	14" 1 4
				***				1 104
					U-75		***	The state of the s
							1 328	MANAGEMENT
	Tage 18 to 1						***	
			10 P/ G	\$ 4°			226	Phillippen )
		an Te <b>以</b> 的		******	- (*) - (*)		ONE SEE	J. H. A. Durice
			きた。		-4			J. M. M. B4685 1567 BT
	e e e		r graden	¥				4. M.W. N. 7883)
-					•			
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		<u> </u>		•	
				. '	•	CUS	STOMER	
	•						, -	en e

FORM 1908 F	<b>1-7</b>		<b>O</b> A	bwid :	n of Halli	burton
	1 1 T	4.00	1 ( 1 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	7.	****	

Ì	9	4	9	1	8.
	•				

FORM 1908 R-7 Advision of Halburton Company	I KEAT ME	141.04	in a	INVOICE	ACH TO	1777	170.					
DISTRICT /// CK					DATE /	1-4-91						
TO: HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQUI	- M. 18	RNISH E	CUIPMENT A	* 33.4	EMEN TO D	ELIVER AI	ND OPERATE					
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR	THE PURPOSE	OF SERVI		TWP.	95	A RAI	33W					
FIELD COUNTY TACKINGS STATE	ie . K.		OWNED E		e de							
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT												
FORMATION NAME TYPE		r NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	, то	MAX. ALLOW.					
FORMATION THICKNESS FROM TO	CASING	- 52-										
PACKER: TYPESET AT	LINER			•			Say of F					
TOTAL DEPTH	TUBING	**************************************	. je '	* *	الأواهي الما		ికుండినింది.					
BORE HOLE	OPEN HOLE.	117		,	*		SHOTS/FT.					
INITIAL PROD: OILBPD, H2OBPD, GASMCF	PERFORATIO	NS										
PRESENT PROD: OIL BPD, H <sub>2</sub> O BPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATIO	NS		, j.								
	PERFORATIO	NS ·										
PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE	WASTERN AS		MATERIALS				K. M. F. Britania					
TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CASING			HYDRAULIC	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ER ORDERE		in the second second					

MINE IN HORADON WITH BOOKS 60/40 6% Califfy Made 353Ks & 3700 Whater the second of the contract of the contr

16 - 40 JK 8

As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees. THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED

- As consideration, the above-named customer agrees

  a) To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list. Invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but, never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event, it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- b) To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
  - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PR

Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the refrom pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or flability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished by Helliburton or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Halliburton. The term "Halliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions,

- supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service; nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton personne will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their any damages arising from the use of such information.
- That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, suppnes and materials and trial of the STATEO IN OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE, WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATEO IN OR THE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATEO IN workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE, Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any close of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option to the allowance to the Custom
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expe shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.
- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. LHAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT.

AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

rtify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938.

DIVISION SUMMARY BILLED ON TICKET NO. HALLIBURTON LOCATION **SERVICES** WELL DATA FORMATION NAME TO A WEIGHT 1 No. ME ATT TO BPD. WATER. LINER BPD. GAS 1.0 7. OPEN HOLE SET AT **学校**学了982**楼** PRESSURE PERFORATIONS The state of BOTTOM HOLE TEMP JOB DATA ON LOCATION JOB STARTED IOB COMPLETED TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES DATE 11-4-91 DATE 11-4:41 DATE DATE //. 4 9/ 1400 TIME MICH PERSONNEL AND SERVICE UNITS FLOAT SHOE UNIT NO. & TYPE GUIDE SHOE CUMS CENTRALIZERS TOP PLUG 1567 PACKER - 7. OTHER MATERIALS **2.** GELLING AGENT TYPE CASING ANNULUS JOB DONE THRU: TUBING . BLOCKING AGENT TYPE CUSTOMER COPIES OTHER. State State **CEMENT DATA** NUMBER OF SACKS BULK ADDITIVES CEMENT STAGE CU.FT/SK 60.40 *300 \** • • • • The state of the s CEMENT SLURRY: (BL) GAL TOTAL VOLUME REMARKS AVERAGE RATES IN BPM CEMENT LEFT IN PIPE

TICKET

: <b>5</b> :	-	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	HALLBURTON SERVICES	Onio		NO.	194918	L
15-	1072 - 1	005ファーカム	A Division of Hallburton Company		•			

FORM 1906 R-11		3 - <i>Q</i>	057	7-10-0	D						<u> </u>		
WELL NO. — FARM OR L	EASE NAME UM SWAY		····	COUNTY	MQ1	STATE	, .	CITY/OFFSI	HORE LOCAT	ON		11 - 4 T	ìI
CHARGE TO	-1120-13	<del></del>		-1 * 1869	Personal Property of the Personal Property of	OWNER	<u>r. j</u>	<del> '11 '</del>			HECK ONE)		OGEN JOB
John (	D. Friends	,		<del> </del>	· - <del> </del>	CONTRACTOR	<del></del>	<del></del>		DCATION	SALES	YES CODE	NO F
Ber 32	<u>a</u>		<del>.</del>			Shickly	Dele	n change	1		Cityes	1 25	5:12
CITY, STATE, ZIP	Rs. 6765		*			Me City,	. <b>.</b>		2	Ohre	1. 1	CODE	( Y)
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGO			WELL PERMIT NO.	<u> </u>	DELIVERED TO		<del></del>	3	OCATION	1	CODE	<u> </u>
OI TYPE AND PURPOSE OF		<del> :::-</del> :	<del></del>	B-9466	592	CROER NO.	1	<del>;</del>		RRAL LO	CATION		<del></del>
As considerati	on, the above-named Custo	mer agrees	to pey Hallib			res stated in Halliburto	n's current pri the invoice is	o lista, hornica distral. Contra	e payatib ME	I by the 2	Oth of the fol	lowing month after	ir data
lewful contract rate fees in the amount Halliburton wit	on, the above-named Custo ustomer's default in paymer a applicable, but never to en of 20% of the amount of the arrents only title to the prod	cceed 18% po le unpaid acc lucts, supplie	er annum. In count. These es and mater	the event it become terms and condition fair and that the sam	e necessary to e sahel be govern e are tree from a	esploy an attorney to end by the law of the sta lefects in workmanship	nforce collection where servings and materials.	n of said accords to any perfect THERE ARE N	O WARRANTI	ES, EXPRI	ppy all collections are fun SS OR IMPLE	ction costs and at mished. ED, OF MERCHAN	TABILITY,
of action (whether a supplies or materials punitive or consequer	prints only title to the production of the product of contract, tort, product it on their return to Halliburnial damages.	THERWISE ability, brea ton or, at H	WHICH EXT of of warre falliburton's	end BEYOND THOSenty or otherwise) a option, to the allow	SE STATED IN T rising out of th ance to the cus	e sale of use of any lomer of credit for the	CEDING SENT products, supp cost of such	eNCE: Hallibur items, in no	rton's liability ists is expres event shall Hi	and cus sly limited alliburton	tomer's exclu- i to the repli be liable for :	aive ternedy in a scament of such special, incidental,	ny cause products, , indirect,
PRICE	SECONDARY REF	L		' * DE	SCRIPTI	on I	UNITS		UNITS	12 22	UNIT	AMOL	JNT
REFERENCE	OR PARTENO.	C   M	CCOUNT	MILEAGE		سررور د ع	30	MEAS	OIY ·	MEAS	250	5.)	100
000-117	<u> </u>	4		0	<u> </u>	51145	2	hR.	<del></del>	1 1	0	370	193
040-410		1.		INH TO	VETLICE DI		<u>g</u>		5%	t .		90	22
130- SOJ	<u> </u>	#  =		THE TO	p Fire		<del>/</del>	CL,	3/8	14		70	-
<del> </del>		+- -		y the	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>	+ +		<u> </u>			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1	<del> </del>	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+ +		1			-
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-		1			
	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	1-1-		The rate and the	· .			+	<del></del>	<u> </u>		<b> </b>	<del>-</del>
<del> </del>					<u></u>					<u> </u>			
, the second		4				ve I			<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
					<u>a</u>	(12)				<u>i</u>			
				$III_{IR}$	<u> </u>	1	MC			<u> </u>			
			5	Min		M				\$			
			}	7 ~ 5		1/1/1		i i		i i			
				MIN	11 17	U		ī.	- 141 - 151 - 151 - 151 - 151	i !			
		15	7	1 July				î.		1			
	M.		IJ		*				1,	1			
	110	47	-			The second secon			5.744				
				i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		4_			MUV	7.4	957		
											Î		
<del> </del>				<del>u de la compo</del>	·								
*		11		yezela essad	*					ľ			* 2°±
AS PER	ATTACHED BUL	K MAT	ERIAL	DELÍVERY 1	ICKET N	o. <b>B</b>	- 94	16698	ح		<del>-1.1 - 1.2 - 1.</del>	1.660	25
WAS JOB SATISFACTORIL	<del></del>		<del></del>	WE CERTI	FY THAT THE FA	REABOR STANDARDS	ACT OF 1938 AND OR WIT	AS AMENDE H RESPECT T	D HAS BEEN O SERVICES	<del>Ville .</del>			
WAS OPERATION OF EQUI	PMENT SATISFACTORY?		- 5		D UNDER THIS C	ONTRACT.	أربر و	•					
WAS PERFORMANCE OF P	ERSONNEL SATISFACTORY	?	Zan		Kon	11. 39	lente	<b>S</b> 1 (2.32)		<u>.</u> :	SUB TOTAL		
X CUSTOMER OR I	HIS AGENTA (PLEASE F	RINT		74 F.	A	HALLIBURGON	OPERATOR	***************************************				APPLICABLE TO BE ADDED ON	AXES WIL

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE)

CUSTOMER

HALLIB	URTON SE	RVICES		WELL I	NO	+	LEASE_	LUNSWay TICKET NO 163578
J.	OB LO	G <sub>n</sub> [	DIGIN	1 desto	MER_	John	0.1	FARMER PAGE NO.
FORM 201	3 R-2	U	TOIL	JOB TY	PE_	_m+.	Sunt	CS9. DATE 10-25-91
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS	c C	PRESSURE	(PSI)	15-193-205-77-00-00
	1915		(GAL)	'		TOBING	CASING	Called out-Ready @2230
es	21.45				<del></del>			On location - Set up.
						<del></del>		Hole Cut
	2320 2038				+			Out of hole wy bit. Change over
	ecasu.							to run Casing.
<del></del>	0040		-					Start Casing - 9 Its New
	070							20#/ft 85/8" Casing.
	(n. 1 n. 1							50 / ff 8/8 Cusing,
	0121							Finish casing-Hook up
····					$\perp$			Plug container
	0136							Rig Circulate
								Hook up to Howco
	0/34	<u> </u>						Start 5661 spacer ahead
·	<u> </u>	5	5wti					Finish spacer-Start Comen
								230sks 69/40 Poz w/2/8 Ge
								+3%CC
	148	5	52 Yz 0	mt				Finish cement - Shut down
	0/50	6						Release plug & Start Disp
	0/55	6	23 wt	٢				Finish Disp. Closein
	0158							Washuptruck
	00/0							Rack yp
	02/5							Job complete
								Circulated Cemeny
								Circulated Cement
						-		
						:		
<del></del>								
			1			· · ·		
					-			
	<b></b>				_		-	
							ļ	
<del> </del>				5,5	$\dashv$			RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
				+	$\dashv$			STATE CORPOGATION COMMISSION
		<u> </u>			-			NOV 2 2 1991
	<u> </u>				L		011070	1/UV 2 2 1001



то

WI

FO NA

# WORK ORDER CONTRACT

11. 3578

▲ FORM 1908 R-7	A Division of Halliburton Company	AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA	A' INVOIC
DISTRICT_/	ays KS	15-193-20577-20-4	00

& TICKET NO	00010
1.43	2601

OISTRIC	T Ha	ys KS	)		5-193-2	20577	1-00-0	Ø	DATE /	<u>0-25-</u>	91
го: н	ALLIBURTO	ON SERVICES	YOU ARE HE	•					EMEN TO D	ELIVER AN	ID OPERATE
			UDENT CONTRACTOR TO	ohn (	O. Fai	mer	× .				
			NDENT CONTRACTOR TO: PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MAT	FRIALS FOR	THE PURPOSE		(CUSTOM)	ER)			
^	ND DECIVE	K AND SEEL	1				<b>~</b> ^	(	<b>)</b> .		~ ~
WELL N	10:		LEASE LUNSW	ay_		SEC	<u> </u>	_ TWP	75	RAN	(GE <u> </u>
FIELD _	S.Co	1 by KS	COUNTY Thom	GS_stat			OWNED I		1101F	Grme	2 /
		THE	FOLLOWING INFORMAT	TION WAS	FURNISHEI					L I	MAX. ALLOW.
FORMA			TYPE			USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	P.S.I.
NAME _ FORMA <sup>*</sup> THICKN	TION		FROM TO		CASING	N	20	85/8	KB	368	
PACKER			SET AT		LINER						
		371	MUD WEIGHT		TUBING						
TOTAL	1	21/4	WOO WEIGHT		OPEN HOLE			12/4	1/3	37/	SHOTS/FT.
BORE HOLE				PERFORATIONS							
INITIAL	PROD:	OIL	BPD, H₂OBPD, GAS _		PERFORATION	ONS					, .
PRESE	NT PROD:	OIL	BPD, H₂O BPD, GAS _	MCF	PERFORATION	ONS	<u> </u>				
		ACNT. D	ATE TYPE	=			MATERIAL:	5			
TOFAT	MENT INST	RUCTIONS:	TREAT THRU TUBING ANNUU		TUBING/A	NNULUS [	HYDRAULIC	HORSEPOW	ER ORDER	D	
IKLAI	( 6	men	- Sunface C	asin		230	5/5	60/4	10 Pu	2 4/2	70/12/
	+ \	3% CC	as directe	d	<i>y</i> /	· .					
		,								<del></del>	
											<u> </u>
CUSTO	MER OR HI	S AGENT WAR	RRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPE					ES, MATERIA	LS, AND SE	RVICES	<u> </u>
As c	onsideration, th	ne above-named C			IGNED BEFORE W						o maior describe
. a)	payment of Co but never to 6 of 20% of the	ustomer's account exceed 18% per a amount of the un	ith the rates and terms stated in Hailiburi by the last day of the month following the nnum. In the event it becomes necessary paid account.	to employ attorne	eys to enforce coll	ection of said	account, Custom	er agrees to pay	all collection of	costs and attorne	ey fees in the amoun
b)	To defend, inc	demnify, release a	nd hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, ttorneys fees, and costs of defense to the	extent permitted t	by law lor.						
	1 Damage	to property own	ed by, in the possession of, or leased by working and royalty interest owners.	Customer, and/o	r the well owner (	if different fro	om Customer), inc	luding, but not l	imited to, surfa	ce and subsurfa	ce damage. The terr
	2 Reservo	oir, formation, or w	ell loss or damage, subsurface trespass or	any action in the	nature thereof.				:		
	from not	llution subsurface	r property damage (including, but not limit pressure, losing control of the well and/or	a well blowout or	the use of radioact	ive material.					
	The defense, negligence, s	indemnity, release trict liability, or th	e and hold harmless obligations of Custom e unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, acture, distribution, or marketing thereof, of liability are caused by the gross neglige	ner provided for in , operated, or fur	this Section b) an nished by Halliburt	d Section c) on or any de	and Comb defense	iadomaitu calc	aca and hold t	arminee obligati	ons of Clustomer sha

subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information.
- That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTEBILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well. Customer shall pay Halliburton to lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of producing the liburton equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.
- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Aconsumer Protection Act to the extention and law.
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modification in this contract group of

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT. LAM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME

COLISERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

CASING NO SYS NOT STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	TO MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
DORMATION NAME	368
CASING N 30 8 98 MINITIAL PROD: OIL BPD. WATER BPD. GAS MCFD RESENT PROD: OIL BPD. WATER BPD. GAS MCFD OMPLETION DATE MUD TYPE MUD WT.  ACKER TYPE SET AT  DITTOM HOLE TEMP.  PRESSURE  TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES  TYPE AND SIZE  OTY.  MAKE  CASING N 30 8 98 MINITIAL PROD: OIL BPD. 898 MCFD  TUBING  OPEN HOLE  PERFORATIONS  PERFORATIONS  PERFORATIONS  DATE/O: 35.51 DATE/O	
LINER  LINER  TUBING  OPEN HOLE	<b>371</b> sнотs/FT.
TUBING  OPEN HOLE  OPEN HOLE  OPEN HOLE  PERFORATIONS  OPEN HOLE  PERFORATIONS  PERFORATIONS  DISC. DATA  TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES  TYPE AND SIZE  OTY.  MAKE  TIME/ 9/5	371 shots/FT.
OPEN HOLE  OPEN HOLE  OPEN HOLE  PERFORATIONS  PERFORATIONS  PERFORATIONS  PERFORATIONS  DOTAL DEPTH 371  PERFORATIONS  JOB DATA  TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES  TYPE AND SIZE  OTY.  MAKE  OPEN HOLE  PERFORATIONS  PERFORATIONS  DATE/O: JS: 91  DAT	371 sнотѕ/гт.
ACKER TYPE SET AT PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS DITTOM HOLE TEMP. PRESSURE PERFORATIONS DISC. DATA TOTAL DEPTH 37 PERFORATIONS  JÖB DATA  TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES  TYPE AND SIZE QTY. MAKE DATE / 0 - 25 - 91 DAT	
TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES  TYPE AND SIZE  OTY.  MAKE  DATE /0 -25-91  DATE /0 -25-	
TOTAL DEPTH 37 PERFORATIONS  JÓB DATA  TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES  TYPE AND SIZE GTY. MAKE  LOAT COLLAR  TOTAL DEPTH 37 PERFORATIONS  DATE /0 - 35 - 91 DATE /0 -	
JOB DATA  TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES  TYPE AND SIZE  OTY.  MAKE  DATE/O-35-91  DATE/O-15-91  TIME/9/5  TIME/9/5  TIME/9/5  TIME/9/5	1 1
TYPE AND SIZE QTY. MAKE DATE/O-35-91 DATE/O-	<del></del>
OAT COLLAR TIME / 9/5 TIME 2/45 TIME	RTED JOB COMPLETED
OAT COLLAR TIME / 9/5 TIME 2/45 TIME	-26-91 DATE/0 -26-91
FERDUNIEL AND SERV	
	O. & TYPE LOCATION
ENTRALIZERS J. MOORE 1346-85 35	
OTTOM PLUG	LOORLM Oberlink
<u></u>	V
	itk Oberlinks
	IN COCTIVING
ACKER .	
THER MATERIAL S	
MATERIALS	
REAT. FLUID DENSITY LB/GAL API	·
ISPL. FLUIDDENISTYLB/GALAPI	
ROP. TYPESIZELB.	
ROP. TYPESIZELB/	
CID TYPE	
CID TYPE	
CID TYPEGAL	
URFACTANT TYPE GAL IN DEPARTMENT C M 1	
IE AGENT TYPE GAL IN DESCRIPTION OF JOB C MT. SUAL COS	w/230 sks
LUID LOSS ADD. TYPE GAL LB IN 60/40 Puz 4 2% Gel +3%	cc
ELLING AGENT TYPEGAL-LBIN	
RIC. RED. AGENT TYPEGAL.LBIN	
REAKER TYPE GALLBIN JOB DONE THRU: TUBING CASING	ANNULUS TBG./ANN
DLOCKING AGENT TYPEGALLB	
CUSTOMER	Booker
THER HALLIBURTON J. MOOCE	COPIES
THER OPERATOR CEMENT DATA	REQUESTED
STAGE OF SACKS CEMENT BRAND BULK SACKED ADDITIVES	YIELD MIXED CU.FT/SK. LBS/GAL.
230 60/40 Poz 2% 6el 3% (C	1,28 14.31
	·
PRESSURES IN PSI SUMMARY VOLUMES	ranch
IRCULATING PRESLUSH BO-GAL T	YPEFFESH WIT
REAKDOWN LOAD & BKDN: BBL. GAL.	PAD: BBL GAL
VERAGE FRACTURE GRADIENT TREATMENT: BBL-GAL	DISPL: BOGAL: 25
HUT-IN: INSTANT	<del>-</del> .
HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER  TOTAL VOLUME: BBL-GAL 80/2	g to print
ORDEREDAVAILABLEUSED	STATE COMECEIVED
AVERAGE RATES IN BPM See Job Log	STATE COMPOSATION CO.
TREATING OVERALL OVERALL OVERALL	Mous
CEMENT LEFT IN PIPE Thank you	NULL O CATE
TREATINGOISPLOVERALL	Cu. ScrivATION DIVISI

12 12			*	TICKET	<b>-</b>
. of PAGES	HALLIBURTON SERVICES Duncan, Oktahoma 73538	ORIGINA	No. 1	.63578	-8
	A Division of Halliburton Company	73-20577-00			
RM 1906 R-11  ELL NO. — FARM OR LEASE NAME  COUNTY	NTY, STATE	ZC COTY/OFFSHORE LOC		DATE	01
1 LUNSWay	Thomas /	•	CKET TYPE (CHECK ONE)	10-25-	7
John O. Farmer	JUNA O	iFarmer s	ERVICE SALES (	YES N	»X
	Shield	s Dala Rua 1	Oberlini		<u>ي</u>
ty, state, zip	3579	PREGIT CHARGES	LOCATION	CODE	
WELL CATEGORY WELL PER	DELIVERED TO	ov KS	LOCATION	CODE	
	146690 ORDER NO.		FERRAL LOCATION	, <b>l</b>	
As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees to pay Halliburton in acc	cord with the rates and terms stated in Hallibura	m's current price lists. Invoices payable the invoice is dated, Customer agrees	MET by the 20th of the following pay interest thereon after	llowing month after dat aer default at the higher	te st ·
by Invoice, point customer is derain in payment or Described and the event in fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account. These terms and c Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that FITNES FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYON	t the same are free from defects in workmanship	and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRA	NTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLI	ED, OF MERCHANTABIL	JTY,
of action (whether in contract fort, product liability, breach of warranty or othe supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to t punitive or consequential damages.	erwise) arising out of the sale or use of any the allowance to the customer of credit for the	products, supplies or materials is exp e cost of such items. In no event shall	ressly limited to the repla I Halliburton be liable for s	acement of such produ special, incidental, indi	rect,
PRICE SECONDARY REF 0 C ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	UNITS 1 UNI	TS 2 UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	-
00-117   MILEAN	GE 3579	20 mi	0,60	521	00
01-016 1 Pu	mp Charge	368 Ft		515	50
30-503 1 LA	-11 Top Plug	1 EA 85	F 179	900	<u> </u>
		<u> </u>			
		!			·
	0 115				
	ms ve				
5/1	Mann				
	7 111/1/10		1 1		
	My no	1			
		1	1		
					- 54
	ERY TICKET NO.	3-946690		1920	<u>57</u>
AS PER ATTACHED BULK MATERIAL DELIVE	E CENTEY THAT THE PART AREA	ACT OF 1939 AC ALEXANDER UAC ACT		11	
AS JOB SATISFACTORILY COMPLETED?	WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR LABOR STANDARDS COMPLIED WITH IN THE PRODUCTION OF GOOD URNISHED UNDER THIS CONTRACT.	S AND OR WITH RESPECT TO SERVICE	S		
AS JOB SATISFACTORILY COMPLETED?	COMPLIED WITH IN THE PRODUCTION OF GOODS	S AND OR WITH RESPECT TO SERVICE	S		
AS JOB SATISFACTORILY COMPLETED? CR	COMPLIED WITH IN THE PRODUCTION OF GOODS URNISHED UNDER THIS CONTRACT.	STATE CORE	ECEIVED SUBLICATION COMMISS	APPLICABLE TAXES BE ADDED ON INV	S WILL VOICE.

CUSTOMER

NOV 2 2 1991 CONSERVATION DIVISION